Automobili Lamborghini SpA —Lamborghini Urus SUV MY2019-2020

Photograph of Lamborghini Urus SUV

Identifying features

VIN (Vehicle identification number)
See attached VIN list

What are the defects?

The quality of the quick connector of the fuel line located in the engine compartment may not meet operating specifications at high engine compartment temperatures. This can lead to the quick connect material softening, which could result in a fuel leak.

What are the hazards?

Fuel leakage in the presence of an ignition source may cause a fire, increasing the risk of serious injury or death to vehicle occupants and other road users.

What should consumers do?

Automobili Lamborghini SpA will notify all owners of affected vehicles and will instruct them to arrange an appointment with an authorised Lamborghini dealer for replacement of the fuel line including the quick connector, free of charge.

For further information, consumers should contact Automobili Lamborghini SpA via email on customercare@lamborghini.com

Traders who sold this product

Authorised Lamborghini dealers

Where the product was sold
Nationally
Dates available for sale
  • 27 June 2018 - 13 August 2020

Responsible regulator

Department of Infrastructure, Transport, Regional Development and Communications is the responsible regulator for this recall.

Department of Infrastructure, Transport, Regional Development and Communications
Product category